
I.D.:	25702077

ACHIZITIE	PIESE	DE	SCHIMB	NECESARE	SISTEMELOR	DE	POSTA
ELECTRONICA

Data
publicarii

01.02.18 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

02.02.18 Pretul	estimativ: 700,00	RON

Descriere: IPJ	BUZAU	DORESTE	SA	ACHIZITIONEZE	PIESE	DE	SCHIMB	SI	CONSUMABILE	NECESARE
SISTEMELOR	DE	POSTA	ELECTRONICA	DUPA	CUM	URMEAZA:	I.CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC	-	LC
DUPLEX	MULTIMODE	OM2	75M,	LINDY	L46562	CU	URMATOARELE	SPECIFICATII	TEHNICE	:	•
Conectori:LC-LC	•	Lungime:75m	•	Tip	cablu:Duplex	Multimode	•	Sectiune	cablu:50/125µm	•
Sectiune:OM2	•	Numar	cabluri:2	DESCRIERE	CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC	-	LC	DUPLEX	MULTIMODE
OM2	75M,	LINDY	L46562:	•	2	x	LC	Fibra	Optica	tata	la	2	x	LC	Fibra	Optica	tata	•	Compatibil	cu
toate	echipamentele	si	cu	toti	conectorii	standard	•	Full	duplex	50/125µm	•	Zip	twin,	LS0H,
Cablu	Multimode	•	Conectori	ceramici	ce	asigura	pierderi	minime	de	semnal	si	relabilitate
ridicata	•	Imunitate	totala	la	interfente	electrice	si	electromagnetice	(EMI)	•	Insertion	Loss:
lt;0.3dB	II.Media	convertor	RJ45	-	sc	multi-mode,	TP-LINK	MC100CM	–	2	buca?i	III.Conectori


